

.ITEM NO.40

Court No.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21252/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2009 in RP No. 4227/2007
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

T.N. SUBBA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING DIRECTOR, MESCOM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master